Plug-On Test Caps

Product Specifications

FEATURES

« Low pressure test cap
* For1-1/2", 2", 3", and 4" DWV Pipe

+ Can be solvent welded onto PVC or ABS pipe

» Can be tested up to 10' of water or 4.3 psig

v
Su bTrgit Part #
ML85000
ML85005
ML85010
ML85015

Description

1-1/2" DWYV Low Pressure Glue-On Test Plug
2" DWYV Low Pressure Glue-On Test Plug
3" DWYV Low Pressure Glue-On Test Plug
4" DWV Low Pressure Glue-On Test Plug

Warranty
See warranty information for more details.

All dimensions listed are nominal. MAINLINE® reserves the right to make product and material changes at any time without notice.
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